Packaged pump solutions
Aquaboost has the unique capability to provide bespoke packaged
systems designed and built specifically to suit individual project
requirements along with a comprehensive range of integrated water
boosting solutions designed for large domestic and commercial
applications
The possibilities are endless, our highly experienced team can help you find
the right solution.

et
re
s)
FLOW (l/min)
in
te
g
ra
te
d
Part No Model Max Flow
   ltrs/min
Max Head
metres
Single
46694 ABI V600-133-55 133 55
46695 ABI V600-133-80 133 80
46698 ABI V1000-133-55 133 55
46699 ABI V1000-133-80 133 80
46700 ABI V1000-183-45 183 45
46707 ABI V1000-183-60 183 60
Bespoke options available on request
guarante
e
2year
Part No Model Max Flow
   ltrs/min
Max Head
metres
Twin
46696 ABI V600-150-55-DA 150 55
46697 ABI V600-150-65-DA 150 65
46701 ABI V1000-150-55-DA 150 55
46702 ABI V1000-150-65-DA 150 65
46703 ABI V1000-266-45-DA 266 45
46708 ABI V1000-266-65-DA 266 65
46704 ABI V1500-150-55-DA 150 55
46705 ABI V1500-150-65-DA 150 65
46706 ABI V1500-266-45-DA 266 45
46709 ABI V1500-266-65-DA 266 65
Bespoke options available on request
CE compliant product
Manufactured using procedures
approved by BS EN ISO 9001: 2015

ar
)
H
E
A
D
 (
m
et
re
s)
FLOW (l/min)Part No Model Max Flow
   ltrs/min
Max Head
metres
46601 ABP F120-30-1H-1 127 30
46602 ABP F120-40-1H-1 141 40
44622 ABP F120-50-1H-1 150 50
44624 ABP F120-60-1H-1 153 60
WRAS
APPROVED
MATERIALS guarante
e

 (m
et
re
s)
FLOW (l/min)
A range of standard pressure and booster sets, all designed to
provide higher water pressure and flow to multiple outlets and
supplied ready to install.
Part No Model Max Flow
   ltrs/min
Max Head
metres
46678 ABB V160-55-2H-1 160 55
46679 ABB V160-80-2H-1 160 80
46680 ABB V160-90-2H-1 160 90
46681 ABB V260-70-2H-1 260 70
46682 ABB V260-80-2H-1 260 80
46683 ABB V260-90-2H-1 260 90
Part No Model Max Flow
   ltrs/min
Max Head
metres
46684 ABB V150-45-2V-1 150 45
46685 ABB V150-60-2V-1 150 60
46686 ABB V150-75-2V-1 150 75
46687 ABB V260-65-2V-1 260 65
46688 ABB V260-75-2V-1 260 75
46689 ABB V260-85-2V-1 260 85
guarante
e
1year
guarante